1webtec.com
DHT 1 Series
Digital Hydraulic Tester
The DHT 1 Series Digital Hydraulic Testers accurately measure flow, pressure
and temperature. The tester is designed to conveniently check the performance
of hydraulic pumps, motors, valves and hydrostatic transmissions.
This easy to use diagnostic tester has simplified controls and can pinpoint
hydraulic system faults, reducing downtime and helping in preventive

DHT1SER-BU-ENG-1751.pdf  -  03/23  -  ISSUE 5.0
webtec.com2 DHT1SER-BU-ENG-1751.pdf  -  03/23  -  ISSUE 5.0
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales to team to discuss any special order requirements.
MODEL
NUMBER
INLET/OUTLET PORTS
CALIBRATED FLOW
RANGE
RATED PRESSURE
RANGE
FLUID TEMPERATURE
RANGE
DHT401-B-6 1” BSPP 10 - 400 L/min 0 - 420 bar 0 - 120°C
DHT401-S-6 1-5/16” -12UN #16 SAE ORB 2.5 - 100 US gpm 0 - 6000 psi 32 - 250°F
DHT801-S-7-L* 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 20 - 800 L/min 0 - 480 bar 0 - 120°C
DHT801-S-7* 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 5 - 210 US gpm 0 - 7000 psi 32 - 250°F
DHT801-F-3-L* 1-1/2” SAE Code 61 4-Bolt Flange 20 - 800 L/min 0 - 210 bar** 0 - 120°C
DHT801-F-3* 1-1/2” SAE Code 61 4-Bolt Flange 5 - 210 US gpm 0 - 3000 psi** 32 - 250°F
* DHT801 has limited pressure control below 86 L/min (23 US gpm).
 The maximum controllable pressure in this region is calculated by: max pressure (in bar) = 5 x flow (L/min) + 30
** As per J518 SAE Code 61 standard.
 A